Jul 08 2024 (09:33) India Rail Info 1

Raipur - Durg MEMU Special/08701 - MEMU - SECR
GCAB/Bhilai G Cabin to DURG/Durg Junction

Oh 32m - 15 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 R Raipur Junction 05:00 0 |1 0 47 |315 |SECR
2 |SRWN |Saraswatinagar 05:04 05:05 Tm (0 |1 3 48 292 |SECR
3 |SZB Sarona 05:09 05:10 Tm |0 |1 6 74 |282 |SECR
4 |KMI  |Kumhari 05:15 05:16 m [0 |1 13 |95 |287 |SECR
5 |GCAB |Bhilai G Cabin 05:22 05:23 Tm |0 |1 22 |21 (307 |SECR
6 |[BIA Bhilai 05:27 05:28 m |0 |1 23 |71 (309 |SECR
7 |BPHB |Bhilai Power House 05:32 05:33 im [0 |1 28 |66 (311 |SECR
8 |BQR |Bhilai Nagar 05:37 05:38 m |0 |1 33 |16 [297 |SECR
9 DURG |Durg Junction 05:55 0 |1 37 |- 317 |SECR

Jul 08 2024 (09:33) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



